
PERMFTS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

AAA2

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

19-029

= AAA1 (1 detail record)

19-040

' = AAA2 (1 detail record)

19-035

19-027

19-036

19-031

19-033

19-030

19-034

19-038

19-032

2/6/2019

2/27/2019

2/13/2019

2/4/2019

2/19/2019

2/8/2019

2/13/2019

2/8/2019

2/13/2019

2/25/2019

2/11/2019

4 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.

69 A&B GROTON SCHOOL RD

35 LONGVIEW CIR

134 WASHINGTON ST.

25 GROTON SCHOOL RD

191 GROTONRD

21 WESTFORD RD.

50 WESTFORD RD.

21 PROSPECT ST.

9 JONATHAN DR.

108 PLEASANT ST

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

36.17%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$26,200.00

$24,500.00

$107,000.00

$14,000.00

$50,000.00

$85,000.00

$9,000.00

$15,000.00

$90,000.00

$2,988.00

$2,988.00

22.58%

$5,290.00

$5,290.00

39.97%

$270.00

$252.00

$1,102.00

$144.00

$615.00

$0.00

$103.00

$154.00

$927.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (9 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM
19-039 2/26/2019 70 BARNUM RD

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

19-028 2/4/2019 96 WASHINGTON ST.

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

19-037 2/25/2019 6,8,10 OLD TOWN RD.

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$420,700.00

50.72%

$19,000.00

$19,000.00

2.29%

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

0.48%

$85,825.00

$85,825.00

10.35%

$829,525.00

$3,567.00

26.95%

$235.00

$235.00

1.78%

$103.00

$103.00

0.78%

$1,052.00

$1,052.00

7.95%

$13,235.00
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