PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAAI					
	19-029	2/6/2019	4 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.	\$300,000.00	\$2,988.00
Summary for	'Type' = AAA1 (1 d	etail record)		·····	
Sum				\$300,000.00	\$2,988.00
Percent of Total				36.17%	22.58%
AAA2					
	19-040	2/27/2019	69 A&B GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$0.00	\$5,290.00
Summary for	'Type' = AAA2 (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$5,290.00
Percent of Total				0.00%	39.97%
BBBB					
	19-035	2/13/2019	35 LONGVIEW CIR	\$26,200.00	\$270.00
	19-027	2/4/2019	134 WASHINGTON ST.	\$24,500.00	\$252.00
	19-036	2/19/2019	25 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$107,000.00	\$1,102.00
	19-031	2/8/2019	191 GROTON RD	\$14,000.00	\$144.00
	19-033	2/13/2019	21 WESTFORD RD.	\$50,000.00	\$615.00
	19-030	2/8/2019	50 WESTFORD RD.	\$85,000.00	\$0.00
	19-034	2/13/2019	21 PROSPECT ST.	\$9,000.00	\$103.00
	19-038	2/25/2019	9 JOHATHAN DR.	\$15,000.00	\$154.00
	19-032	2/11/2019	108 PLEASANT ST	\$90,000.00	\$927.00

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary fo	r 'Type' = BBBB (9 d	etail records)			
Sum				\$420,700.00	\$3,567.00
Percent of	Total			50.72%	26.95%
СОММ					
	19-039	2/26/2019	70 BARNUM RD	\$19,000.00	\$235.00
Summary fo	r 'Type' = COMM (1 d	detail record)			
Sum				\$19,000.00	\$235.00
Percent of Total				2.29%	1.78%
DEMO					
	19-028	2/4/2019	96 WASHINGTON ST.	\$4,000.00	\$103.00
Summary fo	r 'Type' = DEMO (1 c	detail record)			
Sum				\$4,000.00	\$103.00
Percent of	Total			0.48%	0.78%
GGGG					
	19-037	2/25/2019	6,8,10 OLD TOWN RD.	\$85,825.00	\$1,052.00
Summary fo	r 'Type' = GGGG (1 d	detail record)			
Sum				\$85,825.00	\$1,052.00
Percent of	Total			10.35%	7.95%
Grand Total				\$829,525.00	\$13,235.00